Coordinators of the Programmes

S. Name of the Programme | Name of the Coordinator Email ID of the Program
No. Coordinator
1. |B.cOM Dr. Mohd. Afzal Saifi of. msaifi@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Sabiha Khatoon o
gf.skhatoon@jmi.ac.in
2. |B.Ed. Dr. Bushra Husain bushrahussain16@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Dayal Sandhu L
dayalsandhu5588@jmi.ac.in
3 BA (General) — 1% Year (ODL) Dr. Md. Imteyajul Haque mhaque4@jmi.ac.in

BA (General) — 1% Year (OL)
BA (General) — 2" Year (ODL)
BA (General) — 2" Year (OL)
BA (General) - 3™ Year (ODL)
BA (General) - 3" Year (OL)

Dr. Md. Masroor

Dr. Md. Gaffar (Co- Coordinator)
Dr. Shushwi Ke

Dr. Shekh Moinuddin

Dr. Mazhar Rehman

c.mmasroor@jmi.ac.in

g.mgaffar@jmi.ac.in

shushwijnu@jmi.ac.in

c.smoinuddin@jmi.ac.in

c.mrehman@jmi.ac.in

4. |BBA (OL) Dr. Asif Pervez asifpervez10@jmi.ac.in
BBA (ODL) Dr. Kashif Igbal Siddiqui ¢.ksiddiqui@jmi.ac.in
5. |BCIBF Dr. Mohd. Afzal Saifi gf msaifi@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Sabiha Khatoon gf skhatoon@jmi.ac.in
6. |CCHNT Dr. Suresh Kumar Verma skverma@jmi.ac.in
7. |CIT Dr. Suresh Kumar Verma skverma@jmi.ac.in
8. |DECCE Dr. Bushra Husain bushrahussain16@jmi.ac.in
9. |[M.CcOM Dr. Mohd. Afzal Saifi gf. msaifi@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Sabiha Khatoon af .skhatoon@jmi.ac.in
10. | MA (English) Dr. Mohd Farhan mohd.farhannew@jmi.ac.in
11. | MA (Geography) Dr. Shekh Moinuddin c.smoinuddin@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Md. Masroor c.mmasroor@jmi.ac.in
12. | MA (Hindi) Dr. Sheereen Saleem c.ssaleem@jmi.ac.in
13. | MA (History) Dr. Abdulla Mohammad Chisti achishti@jmi.ac.in
14. | MA (HRM) Dr. Kashif Igbal Siddiqui cdoe.mahrm@jmi.ac.in

Dr. Md Gaffar

cdoe.mahrm@jmi.ac.in
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15. | MA (Islamic Studies) Dr. Mazhar Rehman c.mrehman@jmi.ac.in
16. | MA (Political Science) Dr. Shabnum Akhtar gf.sakhtar@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Md Gaffar g.mgaffar@jmi.ac.in
17. | MA (Public Administration) Dr. Isha Naaz inaazl@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Md Gaffar g.mgaffar@jmi.ac.in
18. | MA (Sociology) Dr. Shushwi Ke shushwijnu@jmi.ac.in
19. | MA (Urdu) Dr. Md. Imteyajul Haque mhaque4@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Qudsia Nasir c.gnasir@jmi.ac.in
20. | MA Education Dr. Dayal Sandhu dayalsandhu5588@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Bushra Husain bushrahussain16@jmi.ac.in
21. |MBA (1% Year) Dr. Asif Pervez asifpervez10@jmi.ac.in
MBA (2" Year) Dr. Kashif Igbal Siddiqui c.ksiddiqui@jmi.ac.in
22. |PGDGC (ODL) Dr. Suresh Kumar Verma skverma@jmi.ac.in
PGDGC (OL) Dr. Dayal Sandhu dayalsandhu5588@jmi.ac.in
23. |PGDGI Dr. Shekh Moinuddin c.smoinuddin@jmi.ac.in
24. | Advanced Diploma in Logistics Dr. Kashif Igbal Siddiqui c.ksiddiqui@jmi.ac.in
and Supply Chain Management
25. | Advanced Diploma in Public Policy| Dr. Isha Naaz inaazl@jmi.ac.in
and Governance Dr. Md. Gaffar g.mgaffar@jmi.ac.in
26. | Advanced Diplomain Dr. Shabnum Akhtar gf.sakhtar@jmi.ac.in
International Relation and Global
Governance
27. | Advanced Diploma in Educational | Dr. Suresh Kumar Verma skverma@jmi.ac.in
Media Production
28. | Advanced Diploma in Mass Media | Dr. Suresh Kumar Verma skverma@jmi.ac.in
(Hindi)
29. | Advanced Diploma in Mass Media | Dr. Qudsia Nasir c.gnasir@jmi.ac.in
(Urdu)
30. |Advanced Diploma in Taxation Dr. Kashif Igbal Siddiqui c.ksiddigui@jmi.ac.in
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